LOGAN

UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF CHIROPRACTIC

The following dates are available to students interested in the Doctor of Chiropractic program for a Campus
Visit. Each campus visit will take place from 8:00am-2:00pm on the following dates. In addition to these
weekdays, Logan offers three Saturday visits each year in March, June and October, called Slice of Logan. Slice

of Logan will take place the following dates:

e Saturday, October 4, 2014
e Saturday, March 28, 2015
e Saturday, June 20, 2015

*If you are unable to attend a scheduled Campus Visit, or Slice of Logan, please contact the Admissions Office at 800-782-3344.

September 2014
e Monday, September 15™
e Friday, September 19"
e Friday, September 26™

October 2014
e Friday, October 10™
e Friday, October 17"
e Friday, October 24"
e Friday, October 31

November 2014
e Friday, November 7t
e Monday, November 17"
e Friday, November 21%

December 2014
e Friday, December 5%
e Friday, December 12"

January 2015
e Friday, January 9™
e Friday, January 16™
e Friday, January 23™
e Friday, January 30™

March 2015

Friday, March 6™
Monday, March 9™
Friday, March 13™

April 2015

Friday, April 3™
Friday, April 10™"
Friday, April 17%

May 2015

Monday, May 18™
Friday, May 22™
Friday, May 29"

June 2015

Monday, June 1
Friday, June 5"

Friday, June 12%
Friday, June 26"

July 2015

Friday, July 10"
Friday, July 17%
Friday, July 24
Friday, July 31°

February 2015
e Friday, February 6™ August 2015
e Friday, February 13" e Monday, August 3

e Friday, February 20"
e Friday, February 27th

Friday, August 7™
Friday, August 14"

Maximizing Human Performance



